Chelmsford Community Church - August 2017

Wednesday 2nd Afternoon Tea

tea

Thursday 3rd Coffee Stop

coffee

Friday 4th Music practice - open rehearsal
music

Sunday 6th Early Service
service
Refreshments

drinks

Later Service & Childrens groups
service

Monday 7th Holiday Club set up day
Holiday club

Tuesday 8th Children's Holiday Club
Holiday Club

Wednesday 9th  Children's Holiday Club
Holiday Club

Thursday 10th  Children's Holiday Club
Holiday Club

Friday 11th Children's Holiday Club
Holiday Club
NO Music practice TONIGHT

music

Saturday 12th  Community Fun Day
Fun Day

Sunday 13th Early Service

service

Refreshments
drinks

ALL AGE Later Service

service

Wednesday 16th Afternoon Tea

refreshments

Friday 18th Music practice

music

Sunday 20th Early Service

service

Refreshments
drinks

Later Service & Children's groups
service

Monday 21st Craft Group

crafts

Wednesday 23rd Afternoon Tea

refreshments
Thursday 24th  Coffee Stop
coffee
Friday 25th Music practice

music

Trent Road

Trent Road

Trent Road

Trent Road

Trent Road

Trent Road

Trent Road

Trent Road

Trent Road

Trent Road

Trent Road

Trent Road

Trent Road

Trent Road

Trent Road

Trent Road

Trent Road

Trent Road

Trent Road

Trent Road

Trent Road

Trent Road

Trent Road

Trent Road

Trent Road

2:00pm

9:30am

7:30pm

9:30am

10:45am

11:15am

10:00am

10:00am

10:00am

10:00am

10:00am

7:30pm

9:00am

9:30am

10:45am

11:15am

2:00pm

7:30pm

9:30am

10:45am

11:15am

10:30am

2:00pm

9:30am

7:30pm

- 3:03pm

-11:30am

- 8:30pm

- 10:40pm

-11:15pm

-12:30pm

-12:30pm

- 12:00pm

-12:00pm

- 12:00pm

- 12:00pm

- 8:30pm

- 5:00pm

- 10:40pm

-11:15pm

-12:30pm

- 3:30pm

- 8:30pm

- 10:40pm

-11:15pm

-12:30pm

-12:30pm

- 3:30pm

- 11:30am

- 8:30pm



Sunday 27th

Wednesday 30th

Thursday 31st

Early Service
service

Refreshments
drinks

Later Service & Childrens groups
service

Afternoon Tea
refreshments

Coffee Stop

coffee

Powerhouse
Prayer

Trent Road

Trent Road

Trent Road

Trent Road

Trent Road

Trent Road

9:30am

10:45am

11:15am

2:00pm

9:30am

8:00pm

- 10:40pm

-11:15pm

- 12:30pm

- 3:30pm

-11:30am

- 9:30pm



