Chelmsford Community Church - August 2017

Wednesday 2nd	Afternoon Tea tea	Trent Road	2:00pm - 3:03pm
Thursday 3rd	Coffee Stop coffee	Trent Road	9:30am - 11:30am
Friday 4th	Music practice - open rehearsal music	Trent Road	7:30pm - 8:30pm
Sunday 6th	Early Service	Trent Road	9:30am - 10:40pm
	Refreshments drinks	Trent Road	10:45am - 11:15pm
	Later Service & Childrens groups service	Trent Road	11:15am - 12:30pm
Monday 7th	Holiday Club set up day Holiday club	Trent Road	10:00am - 12:30pm
Tuesday 8th	Children's Holiday Club Holiday Club	Trent Road	10:00am - 12:00pm
Wednesday 9th	Children's Holiday Club Holiday Club	Trent Road	10:00am - 12:00pm
Thursday 10th	Children's Holiday Club Holiday Club	Trent Road	10:00am - 12:00pm
Friday 11th	Children's Holiday Club Holiday Club	Trent Road	10:00am - 12:00pm
	NO Music practice TONIGHT music	Trent Road	7:30pm - 8:30pm
Saturday 12th	Community Fun Day Fun Day	Trent Road	9:00am - 5:00pm
Sunday 13th	Early Service service	Trent Road	9:30am - 10:40pm
	Refreshments drinks	Trent Road	10:45am - 11:15pm
	ALL AGE Later Service service	Trent Road	11:15am - 12:30pm
Wednesday 16th	Afternoon Tea refreshments	Trent Road	2:00pm - 3:30pm
Friday 18th	Music practice music	Trent Road	7:30pm - 8:30pm
Sunday 20th	Early Service service	Trent Road	9:30am - 10:40pm
	Refreshments drinks		10:45am - 11:15pm
	Later Service & Children's groups service	Trent Road	11:15am - 12:30pm
Monday 21st	Craft Group crafts	Trent Road	10:30am - 12:30pm
Wednesday 23rd	Afternoon Tea refreshments	Trent Road	2:00pm - 3:30pm
Thursday 24th	Coffee Stop coffee	Trent Road	9:30am - 11:30am
Friday 25th	Music practice music	Trent Road	7:30pm - 8:30pm

Sunday 27th	Early Service service	Trent Road	9:30am - 10:40pm
	Refreshments drinks	Trent Road	10:45am - 11:15pm
	Later Service & Childrens groups service	Trent Road	11:15am - 12:30pm
Wednesday 30th	Afternoon Tea refreshments	Trent Road	2:00pm - 3:30pm
Thursday 31st	Coffee Stop	Trent Road	9:30am - 11:30am
	Powerhouse Prayer	Trent Road	8:00pm - 9:30pm